
Center at RA 05 27 23.2000000  DEC 17 43 25.000000

CONT: J0527+17  IPOL  4938.495 MHZ  J0527+1743.ICL001.2
PLot file version 1  created 05-MAR-2020 10:50:52

Cont peak flux =  2.6760E-02 JY/BEAM
Levs = 2.676E-04 * (-1.22, 1.222, 2.445, 4.890,
9.780, 19.56, 39.12, 78.24)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
80 60 40 20 0 -20 -40 -60 -80

80

60

40

20

0

-20

-40

-60

-80


